
Männlich Weiblich

Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2007

0:31:28Monney, John 1PTSV Rosenheim1 79
0:31:57Hopfner, Johann LLC Marathon Regensburg 12 57

0:32:00Feiler, Norman LG Stadtwerke München 13 69
0:32:49Folger, Bernd Sport Ruscher Team 14 76

0:34:00Schmölz, Quirin 2LG Würm Athletik5 87
0:34:01Reichart, Martin 3Fünfkämpfer6 81

0:34:02Popella, Florian 4LG Würm Athletik7 83

0:34:03Sonneck, Jürgen LG Kreis Dachau 18 64

0:34:05Sonnenberg, Andrej 5Fünfkämpfer9 83
0:34:57Montes de Oca, Pedro 7LG Stadtwerke München10 80

0:34:57Scherer, Martin 6Fünfkämpfer11 85
0:35:43Rigotti, Roland TSV Neuburg 212 76

0:35:43Steif, Sergej 213 70
0:35:44Fahn, Oliver 8Pfaffenhofen a.d.Ilm14 80

0:35:47Przemyslaw, Czamara 9LG Vogelsberg15 80

0:35:57Lendner, Johann MRRC München 116 58

0:36:01Threm, Wolfgang LG Stadtwerke München 217 66
0:36:02Schneider, Markus MRRC München 318 77

0:36:14Meyer, Andreas LG Altmuehl-Jura 219 55
0:36:15Unterer, Sven SCW München Triathlon 420 77

0:36:19Bauderer, Manuel SV Landshut-Münchnerau 321 70
0:36:32Krawczyk, Robert 10Fünfkämpfer22 82

0:36:36Dolzer, Manfred TSV Eching 323 65
0:36:40Zieringer, Gerhard DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 424 65

0:36:47Roth, Elmar LG Kreis Dachau 525 74
0:36:51Bley, Manfred LG Mettenheim 526 63

0:36:57Ströbl, Max SC Velo Keller Vagen 427 68
0:36:59Hartl Dr., Rudolf LC Aichach 328 53

0:37:01Sigl, Thomas 11Fünfkämpfer29 82
0:37:04Rüller, Christian MRRC München 630 76

0:37:06Reichl, Günther LG Kreis Dachau 631 63
0:37:08Forster, Hermann LG Mettenheim 732 65

0:37:12Reichardt, Nicolas 833 65

0:37:34Rieder, Alfred ALC Landshut 934 67

0:37:42Jankowiak, Nicky 12Fünfkämpfer35 82
0:37:43Bittl, Hubert LG Stadtwerke München 1036 64

0:37:44Otto, Joachim MRRC München 237 59
0:37:58Dierkes, Hauke MRRC München 538 70

0:38:01Müller, Erwin LG Staffelsee Murnau 439 55
0:38:06Bayr, Lorenz LC Aichach 540 55

0:38:08Hefner, Walter 1141 67
0:38:17Brünnert, Andreas 13LC Solln42 80

0:38:23Magen, Jonas WGL Schwäbisch Hall 143 89
0:38:27Fidjeland, Julika PTSV Rosenheim 144 61

0:38:31Kaiser, Monika LAG Mittlere Isar 145 65
0:38:34Flöring, Thomas LG Sempt 646 72

0:38:45Trutanic, Pero ALC Landshut 347 60
0:38:46Bayr, Benjamin Sport Ruscher Team 1248 66

0:38:48Schöffmann, Gaby LG Domspitzmilch Rgbg. 249 62
0:38:51Schöps, Wolgang ALC Landshut 450 62

0:38:53Schwaiger, Petra LAG Mittlere Isar 251 66
0:38:54Grabisch, Alfred LG Stadtwerke München 652 53

0:39:02Müller, Erwin ALC Landshut 753 55
0:39:15Lagler, Georg PTSV Rosenheim 854 55

0:39:16Wehrens, Georg Die Langsamen 755 70
0:39:21Brunner, Martin TSV Ismaning 856 69

0:39:34Telfer, Phil Die Langsamen 1357 65
0:39:35Becke, Georg LAG Mittlere Isar 558 59

0:39:36Schädler, Rudi TSV Jahn Montagler 659 59

0:39:45Karlstetter, Maximilian MTV München 160 90

0:39:52O'Leary, Mary FC Perlach 361 65
0:40:10Kellerer, Stefan MRRC München 762 75

0:40:20Kroebl, Daniel 1463 83
0:40:26Stephan, Alexander Giesing Allstars 864 73

0:40:30Schönpaß, Klaus DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 1465 63
0:40:41Schulte, Christian 1566 83

  Pl.  Name, Vorname  Jg.  Verein   Zeit JB JA HK 30 35 40 45 50 55 60 JB JA HK 30 35 40 45 50 55 60

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben

HerderiM
Hervorheben



Männlich Weiblich

Kaufland

Lohhofer Osterlauf  10 km
31. März 2007

0:40:54Meister, David 1667 81
0:40:58Belschner, Ulrike LC Buchendorf 368 62

0:41:01Eckert, Manfred 769 59
0:41:03Ruhland, Gerhard Triathlon Karlsfeld 870 62

0:41:07Zensen, Dr. Rainer 971 69
0:41:10Jantsch, Klaus 1572 67

0:41:12Schäfer, Hartmut 1073 72

0:41:22Sachs, Christine TV Geiselhöring 174 57

0:41:36Holzner, Manfred TSV Ismaning 975 54
0:41:38TYSZEWICZ, Marek MRRC München 176 47

0:41:49Ampenberger, Anton SV Riedmoos 1677 65
0:41:50Wicke, Michael 978 59

0:41:54Seubert, Thilo FT München Gern 979 75
0:41:57Kircher, Michael 1. SC Gröbenzell 1080 53

0:41:58Woköck, Barbara Tri Team FFB 481 61

0:42:00Schmid, Manfred Bike-doc.de/Gerlspeck 1082 61

0:42:01Lang, Adi 1783 63
0:42:03Müller, Wolfgang SV Landshut-Münchnerau 284 47

0:42:05Winter, Dr. Thomas SC Königsbrunn 1885 65
0:42:18Ellger, Uwe TSV Ismaning 186 52

0:42:20Rubner, Robert Bike-doc.de/Gerlspeck 1987 64
0:42:23Tauschinski, Nikolaus Running Snails Haimhause 1188 57

0:42:23Göttner, Christiane Tri Team FFB 189 52
0:42:24Metze, Enrico 1190 70

0:42:26Radlmeier, Gottfried TSV Ismaning 1291 57
0:42:28Kübeck, Rudolf T-Isar 1392 54

0:42:29Hypko, Armin TSV Indersdorf 1293 69
0:42:30Leibl, Irmgard TV-Geiselhöring 594 62

0:42:35Narnhammer, Daniel LT Kolping Markt Schwabe 1095 76
0:42:40Heberle, Manfred DDD 396 45

0:42:47Henne, Tom Esymetric 1197 74
0:43:01Orlick, Hans-Jürgen WB Allianz München 1498 54

0:43:03Winter, Ernst Fit For Life 1199 58

0:43:07Neusiedl, Rudolf WF Klingen 12100 61

0:43:10Mahler, Andreas 12101 74
0:43:20Meiler, Martin LC Freising 4102 44

0:43:33Janisch, Wolfgang SV Langenbach 5103 47
0:43:34Jäger, Gertraud TV Geiselhöring 2104 55

0:43:38Beier, Maximilian LG Sempt 2105 90
0:43:47Jungwirt, Johann DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 15106 55

0:44:01Selig, Helena LG Kreis Dachau 1107 87
0:44:04Eckert, Ralf SV Neufahrn 13108 60

0:44:06Müller, Peter Die Langsamen 16109 56
0:44:07Schlobies, Uwe 14110 58

0:44:11Sperling, Thomas Kirchheimer SC 17111 54
0:44:11Nubert, Edgar Olching Runners 2112 52

0:44:12Heydell, Jürgen 13113 71
0:44:16Balcarczyk, Klaus TSV Olching 14114 69

0:44:18Piacentini, Aldo 15115 72
0:44:23Meier, Kerstin Tri Team FFB 6116 62

0:44:26Trübendörfer, Wilhelm LT Kolping Markt Schwabe 18117 56
0:44:30Christl, Wolfgang TSV Otterfing 15118 60

0:44:35Schmidt, Anita SV Landshut-Münchnerau 1119 68
0:44:38Streppel, Hartmut DRSL.DE 19120 54

0:44:40Sippel, Ludwig LG Hohenkammer 20121 64
0:44:50Graetsch, Otto Sport Ruscher Team 20122 54

0:44:56Porcelli, Umberto Die Kästner 5 3123 50
0:44:58Rabus, Peter LT Kolping Markt Schwabe 21124 54

0:45:00Spindler, Albert Die Kästner 5 16125 58

0:45:00Hanauer, Ute Bike-doc.de/Gerlspeck 7126 59

0:45:01Kerkmann, Thomas IN Team München 22127 55
0:45:04Blumschön, Christian SpVgg Röhrmoos 17128 61

0:45:08Naumann, Dieter IN Team München 6129 39
0:45:10Schultz, Hermann Schuh aktiv 7130 46

0:45:11Keller, Hannes 21131 63
0:45:41Lochner, Sabine Forice 89 Dachau 1132 77
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0:45:42Hirn, Hans Die Kästner 5 18133 62
0:45:45Salzberger, Heidi TV Geiselhöring 2134 71

0:45:51Bohlinger, Stefan 22135 65
0:45:54Tebelmann, Markus Duatletico Rovereto/Italien 16136 71

0:46:00Lunz, Georgia TV Geiselhöring 3137 72
0:46:01Gisser, Walter TSV Ismaning 4138 48

0:46:02Sollinger, Kerstin LG Würm Athletik 2139 81

0:46:07Syre, Jürgen Trisport Erding 23140 64

0:46:11Schoger, Hans Albert LG Kreis Dachau 5141 49
0:46:16Gaube, Isabel 2142 76

0:46:17Saldano, Alfredo 23143 56
0:46:18Jungwirth, Gertraud DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 8144 62

0:46:19Lochner, Josef Forice 89 Dachau 6145 49
0:46:19Seliger, Karsten Trisport Erding 24146 66

0:46:24Hirn, Max Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 8 3147 91

0:46:25Knapp, Josef SC Velo Keller Vagen 19148 62

0:46:30Wallmeier, Lutz 20149 59
0:46:30Haberlander, Andreas SV Esting 17150 69

0:46:33Huber, Andreas 25151 66
0:46:37Kritzenberger, Martin Kritzis 2152 88

0:46:39Weichselbaumer, Ludwig LT Kolping Markt Schwabe 21153 62
0:46:42Schloder, Monika Swiss Life Sportclub 4154 67

0:46:58Jaschke, Thomas SV Landshut-Münchnerau 24155 57
0:47:00Klauser, Robert 18156 70

0:47:04Mischnick, Matthias 22157 62
0:47:09Meyer, Roland 17158 86

0:47:11Kübeck, Ulrich 18159 82
0:47:12Hermisson, Mathias TSV Ismaning 26160 65

0:47:17Hindl, Friedrich LG Kreis Dachau 23161 58
0:47:19Auer, Petra TV Geiselhöring 5162 66

0:47:24Schwaiger, Martin 27163 64
0:47:28Giselbrecht, Reinhard 19164 68

0:47:45Pineda, Birgit SV Lohhof 6165 66

0:47:46Jankowski, Steffen SV Oberschöna 1902 28166 65

0:47:52Haars, Rüdiger DRSL.DE 24167 61
0:47:52Rommeler, Christoph 29168 66

0:48:01Gleß 8169 44
0:48:02Bittersohl, Norbert 7170 48

0:48:08Peck, Eduard DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 20171 68
0:48:09Matzken, K-H. Die Langsamen 25172 57

0:48:16Englmaier, Alex Die Langsamen 25173 59
0:48:18Schöfer, Manfred MRRC München 8174 49

0:48:20Pineda Dr., Ralf 30175 64
0:48:25Kröbl, Pavel 9176 49

0:48:25Dossi, Roberto 26177 62
0:48:27Örter, Uwe 27178 60

0:48:36Radlmeier, Rosmarie TSV Ismaning 9179 59
0:48:36Caspari, Anita TV Planegg-Krailling 1180 47

0:48:50Garrett, Anthony Die Langsamen 31181 67
0:48:50Dometzhauser, Vivian Post-SV-Landshut 4182 70

0:48:57De Carbonnel, Paul SV Solidarität Ismaning 9183 47
0:48:58Vieweg, Hans-Guenther IFO Sportclub 10184 46

0:49:01Kupschewski, Erika TSV Ismaning 3185 54
0:49:01Bischoff, Michael TSV Ismaning 28186 60

0:49:02Lehner, Susanne FOS-Giesing S11E 1187 88
0:49:02Ritz, Isabel TSV Ismaning 4188 57

0:49:02Bawdekyi, Abdulla 19189 82
0:49:09Sauer, Andrea TSV Indersdorf 5190 71

0:49:10Götzen, Udo Die Kästner 5 32191 67

0:49:11Bader, Roland SV Lohhof Badminton 29192 62

0:49:12Nissl, Irmy 3193 73
0:49:16Peter, Angela TSV Ismaning 6194 68

0:49:23Nowak, Ulrich 30195 60
0:49:24Dawid, Martine Post-Telekom-SV Rosenhe 5196 53

0:49:26Schädler, Carmen TSV Jahn Montagler 7197 70
0:49:27Macha, Sabine Rsh 8198 70
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0:49:31Specht, Oliver 33199 64
0:49:34Beer, Ralf Eduard 21200 68

0:49:40Schiller, Sigi Die Langsamen 31201 59
0:49:44Urban, Johann 10202 52

0:49:47Mathesius, Uwe 13203 77
0:49:47Knatz, Andreas 20204 80

0:49:49Kaun, Steffen 22205 69

0:49:52Kießling, Elisabeth 7206 66

0:49:54Kübeck, Sibylle T-Isar 3207 81
0:49:56Mader, Nikki 1208 91

0:49:58Geiger, Gabi SV Lohhof 10209 61
0:49:59Kokot-Slepitschka, Tamara 8210 67

0:50:00Mader, Heidi SV Lohhof 6211 57
0:50:11Just, Knut Die Kästner 5 26212 55

0:50:14Schramm, Alex Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 8 4213 92

0:50:18Weinholzner, Corinna Tri Team FFB 9214 66

0:50:18Linsenbold, Patrick Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 8b 5215 93
0:50:25Kroiß, Markus Hauptschule Johann-Schmi 6216 91

0:50:27Sachs, Werner TV Geiselhöring 27217 53
0:50:28Römer, Jeanette TSV Ismaning 9218 71

0:50:30Reinecke, Alexander Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 8 7219 91
0:50:35Klauer, Norbert 28220 55

0:50:35Bock, Christian 29221 56
0:50:42Knauerhase, Herbert TG Viktoria Augsburg 11222 40

0:50:47Prieler, Danila SV Landshut/Münchnerau 7223 56
0:50:48Seidel, Hans-Ulrich 23224 70

0:50:54Englmaier, Edi Die Langsamen 32225 62
0:51:04Jakubowski, Zygmunt 12226 46

0:51:04Fischer, Erich 34227 67
0:51:06Reihofer, Heinz Fc. Phönix Schleißheim 33228 60

0:51:22Pavlovic, Dejan TSV Olching 24229 71
0:51:25Schmidt, Christian 21230 80

0:51:27Veicht, Walter Die Langsamen 30231 56

0:51:29Schulte, Claus MaxRunners 31232 57

0:51:38Keller-Zenth, Helga TSV Schleißheim 8233 57
0:51:40Kerle, Helga TSV Ismaning 11234 58

0:51:53Moosmann, Robert 34235 59
0:52:00Krawczuk, Andreas 22236 84

0:52:11Steinhoff, Thomas 35237 66
0:52:11Legl, Teresa T-Isar 4238 83

0:52:12Linbüchl, Hermann Die Langsamen 35239 60
0:52:15Bas, Hakan Hauptschule Johann-Schmi 8240 90

0:52:17Kähne, Manja 5241 78
0:52:22Pilcz, Rosmarie TSV Ismaning 2242 51

0:52:37Haag, Sebastian 23243 81
0:52:45Ruhland, Mirtina TSV München Milbertshofe 6244 84

0:53:07Minich, Werner 36245 66
0:53:31Müller, Florian 24Bund Bayerischer Motorspo246 85

0:53:42Hofbauer, Monika Tri Team FFB 10247 68
0:53:42Haberl, Rosi LG Oberland 11248 70

0:53:46Bauer, Nicole Tri Team FFB 12249 68
0:53:47Kostend, Uwe Die Langsamen 37250 64

0:54:02Pirch, Martina 10251 64
0:54:38Diener, Steve 25Die Kästner 5252 78

0:54:42Heiß, Uta 4253 74
0:54:49Reihofer, Andrea 7254 81

0:54:57Kettenbach, Conny SV Lohhof 11255 64
0:54:59Kronfeldner, Josef 32256 54

0:55:04Kiener, Constanze TSV Nymphenburg 2257 91

0:55:08Schwaiger, Sonja Speedies 12258 65

0:55:15Ebner, Claudia Speedies 12259 62
0:55:22Hank, Peter 25260 69

0:55:41Wildgruber, Maria 13261 61
0:55:51Kritzenberger, Tanja Kritzis 5262 77

0:56:06Notz, Raimund 26Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei263 78
0:56:12Bergmeier, Roland Die Kästner 5 26264 70
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0:56:16Kassing, Dr. Claudia TSV Bad Griesbach 14265 60
0:56:19Bergmeier, Annette-Diana Die Kästner 5 13266 69

0:56:23Forstner, Johann 36267 58
0:56:27Meinolf, Wolfgang 33268 56

0:56:30Klein, Philipp TSV Olching 27269 70
0:56:32Nies, Beate Speedies 13270 65

0:56:34Nies, Volker 38271 64

0:57:04Jecelin, Sascha 27272 79

0:57:14Braun, Marc 28273 79
0:57:34Scharr, Sandra 8274 80

0:57:35Moosmueller, Wolfgang 34275 57
0:57:53Kuck, Nicole 6276 74

0:57:56Winter, Mathilde 14277 68
0:58:03Hornung, Wilfried 39278 63

0:58:06Rebek, Fabienne 9279 81

0:58:12Reihofer, Birgitt 15280 60

0:58:12Roos, Boris Die Langsamen 28281 70
0:58:16Späth, Franz Die Langsamen 40282 65

0:58:44Sieren, Elisabeth 14283 67
0:59:00Reihofer, Claus Fc. Phönix Schleißheim 37284 59

0:59:02Geisenhof, Christiana 15285 67
0:59:39Wilke, Angelika SV Lohhof 2286 89

0:59:43Roos, Daniela Die Langsamen 15287 72
1:00:21Späth, Lydia Die Langsamen 16288 64

1:00:29Gegenfurthner, Fredl Die Langsamen 38289 59
1:00:47Porcelli, Ingeborg Die Kästner 5 9290 55

1:00:49Kunisch, Manuela SC Inhauser Moos 16291 62
1:01:16Sammer, Andreas Die Langsamen 29292 71

1:01:51Schiller, Brigitte Die Langsamen 17293 62
1:01:51Nickel, Sonja Die Langsamen 16294 70

1:01:51Mitschke, Jürgen Die Langsamen 30295 72
1:01:53Cedzich, Andreas 11296 49

1:02:10Müller, Ingeborg Gemeinde Ismaning 18297 58

1:02:20Bindi, Annalisa 19298 62

1:02:50Loibl, Andreas 39299 60
1:04:42Harth, Maria 10300 80

1:04:52Potisk, Johanna 3301 48
1:05:37Reihofer, Julia 11302 81

1:05:38Wörl, Herbert Die Langsamen 41303 65
1:05:38Fischer, Jessica 12304 80
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Mannschaftswertung Weiblich

1. Tri Team FFB 1 2:08:44

0:41:58Barbara Woköck

0:42:23Christiane Göttner

0:44:23Kerstin Meier

2. TV Geiselhöring 2:10:41

0:41:22Christine Sachs

0:43:34Gertraud Jäger

0:45:45Heidi Salzberger

3. TSV Ismaning 1 2:26:39

0:48:36Rosmarie Radlmeier

0:49:01Erika Kupschewski

0:49:02Isabel Ritz

4. SV Lohhof 2:27:43

0:47:45Birgit Pineda

0:49:58Gabi Geiger

0:50:00Heidi Mader

5. TSV Ismaning 2 2:31:24

0:49:16Angela Peter

0:50:28Jeanette Römer

0:51:40Helga Kerle

6. Tri Team FFB 2 2:37:46

0:50:18Corinna Weinholzner

0:53:42Monika Hofbauer

0:53:46Nicole Bauer

7. Speedies 2:46:55

0:55:08Sonja Schwaiger

0:55:15Claudia Ebner

0:56:32Beate Nies

8. Die Langsamen 3:01:55

0:59:43Daniela Roos

1:00:21Lydia Späth

1:01:51Brigitte Schiller

Mannschaftswertung Männlich

1. LG Stadtwerke München 1:42:58

0:32:00Norman Feiler

0:34:57Pedro Montes de Oca

0:36:01Wolfgang Threm

2. Fünfkämpfer 1 1:43:03

0:34:01Martin Reichart

0:34:05Andrej Sonnenberg

0:34:57Martin Scherer

3. LG Kreis Dachau 1:47:56

0:34:03Jürgen Sonneck

0:36:47Elmar Roth

0:37:06Günther Reichl

4. MRRC München 1 1:49:03

0:35:57Johann Lendner

0:36:02Markus Schneider

0:37:04Christian Rüller

5. Fünfkämpfer 2 1:51:15

0:36:32Robert Krawczyk

0:37:01Thomas Sigl

0:37:42Nicky Jankowiak

6. ALC Landshut 1:55:10

0:37:34Alfred Rieder

0:38:45Pero Trutanic

0:38:51Wolgang Schöps

7. MRRC München 2 1:55:52

0:37:44Joachim Otto

0:37:58Hauke Dierkes

0:40:10Stefan Kellerer

8. Sport Ruscher Team 1:56:25

0:32:49Bernd Folger

0:38:46Benjamin Bayr

0:44:50Otto Graetsch

9. DJK Laufwölfe Fürsteneck 2:00:57

0:36:40Gerhard Zieringer

0:40:30Klaus Schönpaß

0:43:47Johann Jungwirt

10. Die Langsamen 1 2:02:56

0:39:16Georg Wehrens

0:39:34Phil Telfer

0:44:06Peter Müller

11. TSV Ismaning 1 2:03:15

0:39:21Martin Brunner

0:41:36Manfred Holzner

0:42:18Uwe Ellger

12. SV Landshut-Münchnerau 2:05:20

0:36:19Manuel Bauderer

0:42:03Wolfgang Müller

0:46:58Thomas Jaschke

13. LT Kolping Markt Schwaben 2:11:59

0:42:35Daniel Narnhammer

0:44:26Wilhelm Trübendörfer

0:44:58Peter Rabus
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14. Die Kästner 5 1 2:15:38

0:44:56Umberto Porcelli

0:45:00Albert Spindler

0:45:42Hans Hirn

15. TSV Ismaning 2 2:15:39

0:42:26Gottfried Radlmeier

0:46:01Walter Gisser

0:47:12Mathias Hermisson

16. Die Langsamen 2 2:25:15

0:48:09K-H. Matzken

0:48:16Alex Englmaier

0:48:50Anthony Garrett

17. Carl-Orff-Gymnasium 8c 2:27:08

0:46:24Max Hirn

0:50:14Alex Schramm

0:50:30Alexander Reinecke

18. Die Langsamen 3 2:32:01

0:49:40Sigi Schiller

0:50:54Edi Englmaier

0:51:27Walter Veicht

19. TSV Olching 2:32:08

0:44:16Klaus Balcarczyk

0:51:22Dejan Pavlovic

0:56:30Philipp Klein

20. Die Kästner 5 2 2:33:59

0:49:10Udo Götzen

0:50:11Knut Just

0:54:38Steve Diener

21. Die Langsamen 4 2:44:11

0:52:12Hermann Linbüchl

0:53:47Uwe Kostend

0:58:12Boris Roos

22. Die Langsamen 5 3:00:01

0:58:16Franz Späth

1:00:29Fredl Gegenfurthner

1:01:16Andreas Sammer
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